
eISSN: 2394-1306

Journal of
Water Pollution &

Purification Research
(JoV/PPn)

Janua ry - Ap ril 2016



Journal of Water Pollution and Purification Research

. Adsorption of Lead Ions on Tea Waste Adsorbent
IJanit Kumar Thapak, Narendra Singh Parma4 Kripanshu Singh Para, Anuj Toma4 Sagar Rai

- Bioremediation: Sorption of Cu'r, p's'+, N4n'+, andZn'+ Using Immobilized
Ficus sycomorus Leaves Biomass
..,.odele Akinterinwa, L L Nkafamiya, Mustapha Adamu, J. I. Japari

?ossibility to Treat Car Wash Effluent by Electrocoagulation: A Review
-,tsi Kutnar N., Chauhan M.S.

- - r:e Cycle Costing of Sewage Treatment Plant
-:.ot'e VY., Saner A.8., Ambre H.P.

-:- Cycle Costing of Water Treatment Plant in the Nashik City
,, ':J.t'e H.P., Saner A.8., Aher P.D, Bhoye V.Y.

" :.-ct of Coal Mining Industry and Thermal Power Plant to the Neighbouring Environment:
, : lences from Barapukuria, Dinajpur, Bangladesh
l.; -\7r;ir. Hossain

- ::.rbial Flocculants and Its Application in Wastewater Treatments: A Review
.:' Krishna Mishra

t4

20

25

3l

42

"-ri 
\\hter

here that

lors and

sholarly
I publish

eierence

teaching

:lication
rcnn of
:r of the

r aublish

rurnal.


